Points Total Names/Team

592 Womack, Josh/Guffie, Bud

558 Cabarcas, Kristian/Krueger, Coty
541 Ledbetter, Travis/Marlow, Richard
540 Hayes, Bryan/Smith, Garrett

457 Edel, Brandon/Edel, Duane

457 Davis, Jesse/Hicks, Tyler

371 Mull, Steve/Staley, Tim

364 Jackson, Connor/Dulay, Austin
363 Reynolds, Nathan/Oguin, Jimmy
286 Hargis, Randy/Bryson, Chip

282 Towe, Mark/Wesley, John

282 Williams, Rocky/Brown, Daniel
282 Elrod, Drew/Melton, Jay

274 Nelson, Jon/Jett, Ethan (sub)
272 Murphy, James Il

266 Mealer, Bradley

265 Werner, Wade/Werner, Colton
258 Crimmons, Brandon/Pillars, Kyle
189 Mallicoat, Joey/Johnson, Mark
189 Dietz, Mike/Whitley, Don

187 White, Jarrod/Stout, Michael

186 Thomas, Hunter/Thomas, Chris
183 Larsen, Cody/Miles, Drew

183 Fulghum, Chad/Fondren, Chris
181 Clary, Josh/Clary, Jimmy

181 Roach, Kendale/Roach, Koleman
177 Tolbert, Brian

100 Jordan, Anthony/Francescon, Wesley
100 Nash, Christian/Woods, Jacob
98 Reagan, Lucas/Reagan, Rex

97 Peavyhouse, Tim/Peavyhouse, Issac



96
94
93
92
92
91
91
88
87
87
87
84
84
84
84

Mullins, John/Hazlett, Carter
Elrod, David

Heatherly, Ryan/Hall, Norris
Grissom, Beau/Patton, Tyler
Vance, Adam/Welcher, David
Taylor, Casey/Taylor, Mason
Mackie, Cody/Rice, Dusty
Welker, Aiden/Glover, Corey
Mason, Tyler/Coorts, Chuck
Hurd, Jeremy/Wardlaw, Duane
Beck, Mickey/Dickerson, John
Carpenter, Casey/Johnson, James
Fluty, Chase/Ratzlaff, Jonathon
Sharpe, John/Sharpe, Jack
Embry, Spenser



